BLOCK

1903
2805
3204
3307
3901

LOT QUALIFIC.

8
14
8.01

3.01

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY

PROPERTY LOCATION

20 HILLSIDE AVENUE
51 BLACKBURN RD
250 MORRIS AVE

217 MORRIS AVENUE
4 PARK AVE

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15F
15D
15F

481800
601500
0]
269800
0]

COUNTY 20 UNION

TOT YEAR 1ST HALF

-00 9197.37
.00 12983.38
-00 6993.54
.00 5823.64
-00 14910.92

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

9197.37-
12983.38-
6993.54-
5823.64-
14910.92-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,717 3,234,918,200138,551,549.97 268,452.72 46,000.00138,774,002.69 69,835,863.10 68,938,139.59 69,387,017.67
RAILROADS * 14 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 2,811,937 120,435.26 .00 .00 120,435.26 60,060.39 60,374.87 60,217.63

EXEMPTS * 246 473,710,400 .00 .00 .00 .00 49,908.85 49,908.85- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

SCHOOL DEBT SERVICE TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

SPEC IMPROV DIST

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

S01

AO1

PER $100
1.045
.035
2.136
-107

.881

.187

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

<Q. W=Z2doro

OOONJI=nNm

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

ANANANNNNNN

ANANANANANANNN

0000000000000

AN

~.187

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

2022 00

2018

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2022

T OF SUMMIT CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/12/22

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

9,928,300
2,666,258,900

9,928,300
2,666,258,900

9,928,300
1,206,331,500

61
6,259

1
2

0]

1,459,927,400

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
[gpleele)]

[(eX (2]
—NO

O
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[eo/ee]

[olee]
[gpleele)]

[(eX (2]
—NO

O
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M

[olee]
[q\[ce]c]

O~
[eeltel]

NN~
——O
N

00
O

ONN
[q\[ee]e)]

[sele2lep]
[@]epla]

O
Niabd

558,731,000

0

167,072,200 391,658,800 558,731,000

397

CLASS 4 TOTAL

3,234,918,200

0]

1,383,332,000 1,851,586,200 3,234,918,200

6,717

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

14

RAITLROAD TOTAL

937
0
0

2,811,

309
0
0

6,690,

—100O

2,811,937

6,690,309

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

473,710,400

0

257,371,700 473,710,400

216,338,700

246

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 127 35,799,700 107,757,900 0] 143,557,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



